11/20/200

gid LastName

404 GOLDA

407 HARVEY

Totals:

Drawer

$322.04

$182.62

$504.66

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

JP

Paid Void #Paids/Void
Q Race

($75.46) $0.00 16

($90.43) ($17.50) 2

($165.89) ($17.50) 38

Handle Net Handle

$397.50 $397.50
$290.55 $273.05
$688.05 $670.55

$0.00

$0.00

55

59

114



