Drawer Report JP

11/20/200

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
404 GOLDA	\$322.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$75.46)	\$0.00	16	\$397.50	\$397.50	\$0.00	55
407 HARVEY	\$182.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$90.43)	(\$17.50)	22	\$290.55	\$273.05	\$0.00	59
Totals:	\$504.66			(\$165.89)	(\$17.50)	38	\$688.05	\$670.55		114